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COGNOME
MISCORIA
MAGNOLI BOCCHI
MORETTI
PROSERPIO
RIVADOSSI
MANCINI
VENTURINI
OPI1ZZI
GATTI
SANTANIELLO
ZATTA
SINGH
PARIZZI
HILITANU
BARBIERI
MILANESI
COLOMBI
ANVERSA
SINGH
BINI
FERRARI
PEZZALI
ARCARI
PULELLA
KUMAR
FRATI
CENI
BODINI
DIGIUNI
MENGON
STILLA
PERSICANI
BROCCHIERI
SACCO
PERINI
MORONESE
DINI
LODIGIANI
DELFANTI
ROSSINI
BENEDUSI
GUERRESCHI
GHIZZONI
ABOULEILA
NIZZOTTI
PEDRAZZINI
PIETTA
PESSINA
CERETTI
ZANOLI

CLASSIFICA TRIENNIO

NOME

LUCA
LUCA
SIMONE
ELIA
ANDREA
SANDRO
GUIDO
GIONA
MICHELE
GIANLUCA
MATTIA
TARUNJIT
LUCA
ALEXANDRA BRUMA
ANNA
AGNESE
CHIARA
MATTEO
HARMANBPREET
ALESSANDRO
MATILDE
ADAM CRISTIANO
MARTA
LORENZO
ROHIT
PIETRO
LUCA
LEONARDO
TOMMASO
GIULIA
CHIARA
CARLOS
YASMINE
ILARIA
MARTINA
ARIANNA
MATTEO
VITTORIA
EMMA
MICHELE
AMEDEO
MATTEO
LUCA
SOHA
MATTIA
ANNA
GRETA
PIETRO
TOMMASO
SESA
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SEZIONE

BLSA
ELIC
CLSA
DLIC
ALSA
ALIC
ALIC
ELSA
ELSA
ELIC
DLIC
DLSA
BLSA
DLIC
ALIC
BLSA
BLIC
ALIC
DLSA
ELSA
CLIC
CLIC
DLSA
BLSA
BLSA
BLIC
ALSA
DLIC
ALIC
DLIC
BLSA
DLSA
ELIC
BLSA
BLIC
BLSA
BLIC
BLIC
DLIC
BLSA
DLSA
BLIC
BLSA
BLSA
BLSA
BLIC
DLIC
CLIC
BLSA
BLIC

PUNTEGGIO

40
36
34
34
32
32
30
28
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17



